FUEL

87 Octane Gas

LS (on Rd. Diesel)
HS (off Rd. Diesel)

Tractor Hydraulic Oil
Gear Oil

5W30 Synthetic Blend
Transmission Qil 50 Syn.
DEF additive

Anti-Freeze

CULVERTS
12" 16 gauge
15" 16 gauge
18" 16 gauge
24" 14 gauge
36" 12 gauge
48" 12 gauge
60" 10 gauge
72" 10 gauge

ASPHALT MATERIAL
Surface Asphailt

Base Asphalt

AE 90 oil for Patching

ROCK

Dense Grade
#3 rock

8s washed rock
57s

6" rip-rap

8" rip-rap

125# rip-rap
300# rip-rap

8" minus

Max Amold
Max Amold
Max Armnold
Max Armnold

Max Amold
Max Amold
Max Amold
Max Amold
Max Amold
Max Armold
Max Arnold

Metal Culverts
Metal Culverts
Metal Culverts
Metal Culverts
Metal Culverts
Metal Culverts
Metal Culverts
Metal Culverts

Jim Smith Contracting
Jim Smith Contracting
No Bids

Vulcan Materials
Vulcan Materials
Vulcan Materials
Vulcan Materials
Vulcan Materials
Vulcan Materials
Vulcan Materials
Vulcan Materials
Vulcan Materials

$2.28
$2.46
$2.25
$0.015

$1,637.50

$1,362.50
$54.95
$335.95
$183.95
$422.50
$375.00

$10.24
$12.88
$15.30
$24.98
$51.29
$68.46
$109.83
$131.12

$72.50
$71.00

$8.75
$11.25
$15.50
$10.50
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75

$9.50

.095 markup
.095 markup
.095 markup
per gallon

per tote

per tote

35 gal. drum

per 55 gal. drum

35 gal. drum * Midwest Terminal
per tote

55 gal. drum * Midwest Terminal

per foot
per foot
per foot
per foot
per foot
per foot
per foot
per foot

per ton
per ton

per ton

per ton *Winn Materials
per ton Winn Materials
per ton *Winn Materials
per ton Winn Materials
per ton

per ton

per ton

per ton

$129.94 per drum

$343.75 per drum

$9.15
cant supply
$9.15
cant supply



Black Road Base 2.5"

5 Bag Mix

6 Bag Mix
Commercial Fiber
Class M

Flowable Fill

ROAD STRIPING
Striping

Vulcan Materials

Federal Materials
Federal Materials
Federal Materials
Federal Materials
Federal Materials

~ Compass Minerals(KACO Reverse Auction)

Compass Minerals

Brehm Striping

$9.50

$108.00
$115.00
$7.00
$138.00
$87.00

$94.85
$93.00

$0.12

per ton

per yard
per yard
per yard
per yard
per yard

per ton delivered
per ton picked up

per foot



